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LAMPARA PAR 38 Verde

Ficha Técnica

Casquillo

Equivalencia Incandescencia

Ángulo de Apertura

IRC

LED Chip

Material

Dimensiones 

382709VD 11w    825lm 85-265v

Temperatura de Color

Temperatura Trabajo
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E27

60w

120º

>80

SMD2835

Cristal

122x135mm

Verde

-20º/50º

30.000
Vida Media

20.000
Encendidos

IP65
FP
0,5

Certificados CE&Rohs

A++
A++

A+ A+

11KWh/1000h
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